Zomercriterium 2023

Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 3
14/07/2023 - 9:20

Meisjes, 100m vlinderslag

11-12jaar
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Vervloet Lin

Naghiu Izolda
Soares Almeida Lisa
Ooms Bregje

Maes Leonie
Petkova Dalia

De Wilde Lore

Serie 2van 3

a b~ w

6
7
8

Bogaerts Xena
Storme leme
Vanhee Leah
Franckx Margaux
Noppe Pauline
Nsubuga Sofia
Kerckhofs Nienke
Verhelst Tiele

Serie 3van 3

A WN PP

0o ~NO Ol

Maes Julie

Privé Inés

Engelen Floor
Verdood Pip

Maes Noor

Van Rillaer Yinthe
Hofmans Elise
Malfait Lizanna (Lizi)

FF ZCT/21155/12

BRABO/21413/12
LAQUA/21488/12
HOZT/21059/12
PzC/21106/12
SCZz/21080/11
DIZV/21127/11

SCZz/21084/11
FIRST/21270/12
TZT/21109/11
DDAT/21132/11
IKZ/21126/12
ALZV/21133/11
BEST/21116/11

FF IKZ/21113/11

TRUST/21192/12
FAST/21097/11
DBT/21146/12
ZVL/21086/11
AST/21062/11
HZA/21084/11
LAQUA/41537/12
FAST/21024/11

2:24.02
2:00.76
1:53.68
1:48.07
1:51.24
1:58.20
2:02.12

1:45.99
1:45.06
1:43.28
1:40.53
1:41.09
1:44.82
1:45.41
1:46.44

1:38.28
1:35.86
1:34.56
1:29.78
1:33.58
1:35.83
1:38.18
1:40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis
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